
AN ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS’ READING
INTEREST TOWARDS SHORT STORIES OF

NIAS AT THE EIGHTH GRADE OF SMP
NEGERI 4 NAMOHALU ESIWA IN

2023/2024
By Ester Zebua

WORD COUNT 15063 TIME SUBMITTED 27-JUL-2024 11:39AM

PAPER ID 110703873



3

29



17

19



2

18



3

3

13

22

25





3

16

38



3

4

5

6

14

14



6

27





5

31

36



9

9

12

12





6

7

13

18

21

35



7

7

10

10

11

26

28





6

6

39



12



24

37



2

20



7

33



32



3

4

5

5

6

12

23



9



9









2

15







5





2 2

8



4

4



1

2



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4



1

1



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

7



2

3



9



2













4

4

5

8



2

16

17

34



8

8



8

30





2

5





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

AN ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS’ READING INTEREST TOWARDS
SHORT STORIES OF NIAS AT THE EIGHTH GRADE OF SMP
NEGERI 4 NAMOHALU ESIWA IN 2023/2024
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.ustjogja.ac.id
Internet

journal.umg.ac.id
Internet

Silvyn Jernih Lase, Adieli Laoli, Elwin Piarawan
Zebua, Yasminar Amaerita Telaumbanua.
"Increasing The Students’ Ability In Reading Comprehension By
Using Shared Reading Strategy At The Eighth Grade Of SMP
Negeri 3 Gunungsitoli In 2022/2023", Journal on Education,
2024
Crossref

Susiati Susiati. "POLITENESS OF CHILDREN IN
INDONESIAN LANGUAGE LEARNING (IMPERATIVE
PRAGMATIC STUDY) IN CLASS V SD NEGERI 1 BURU DISTRICT",
Open Science Framework, 2021
Publications

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet

Hanoi National University of Education
Publications

175 words — 1%

83 words — 1%

58 words — < 1%

54 words — < 1%

51 words — < 1%

46 words — < 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

etheses.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet

complianceportal.american.edu
Internet

www.studystack.com
Internet

hdl.handle.net
Internet

dspace.univ-ouargla.dz
Internet

repositori.umrah.ac.id
Internet

123dok.com
Internet

ejournal.karinosseff.org
Internet

Davi Sulthon Al-Baihaqi, Ahmad Jainul Qurota
A'yun, Fadillah Amri Firdaus, Akmalludin Purwo
Widodo et al. "Students Perception on Teacher's Teaching
Styles Affect Their Interest in Reading English Text", EDUKATIF :
JURNAL ILMU PENDIDIKAN, 2023
Crossref

44 words — < 1%

38 words — < 1%

33 words — < 1%

32 words — < 1%

32 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dedi Rahman Nur. "AN ANALYSIS OF INTRINSIC
ELEMENTS ON JAMES JOYCE SHORT STORY", INA-
Rxiv, 2017
Publications

id.123dok.com
Internet

Lili Halimah, Ernandia Pandikar, Arnie Fajar, Dewi
Shopiah. "Responsibility Development Efforts
through Online Learning at Vocational High School", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Crossref

www.coursehero.com
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

Luke W. Corbett. "Reaction Variables in the Air
Blowing of Asphalt", Industrial & Engineering
Chemistry Process Design and Development, 2002
Crossref

pasca.jurnalikhac.ac.id
Internet

scholarworks.umt.edu
Internet

www.remodelormove.com
Internet

www.sainc.com
Internet

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

"Point of View", ELL Literature Series, 2009
Publications

doaj.org
Internet

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet

Rongbin Cui, Yuchen Fei, Fan Zhu.
"Physicochemical, structural and nutritional
properties of steamed bread fortified with red beetroot
powder and their changes during breadmaking process", Food
Chemistry, 2022
Crossref

Abderrahmane Maaradji, Marlon Dumas, Marcello
La Rosa, Alireza Ostovar. "Chapter 27 Fast and
Accurate Business Process Drift Detection", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2015
Crossref

N. Valenzuela-Levi, L. Fuentes, M.I. Ramirez, S.
Rodriguez, A. Señoret. "Urban sustainability and
perceived satisfaction in neoliberal cities", Cities, 2022
Crossref

jes.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet

slidetodoc.com
Internet

www.grossarchive.com
Internet

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



37

38

39

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

David R. Green, Billy J. Gregory, Jason J. Hagon,
Alex R. Karachok, Jakob Larsen, Alastair Skitmore.
"chapter 11 An Overview of the Potential of UAV Applications to
the Built Environment", IGI Global, 2021
Crossref

Yuyun Elizabeth, Karmilasari, Siti Ema Iklimah,
Netty Herawati. "SCHOOL LITERACY MOVEMENT
AND IMPACT ON STUDENTS' READING INTEREST ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL", Jurnal Pendidikan dan Pengajaran Guru Sekolah
Dasar ( JPPGuseda), 2023
Crossref

khorezmscience.uz
Internet

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%


